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Name

Maybe

One On One

I've Been Searching
Texas

Red Wagon Blues
Motherless Child
Can't Let Go

Dance

Deeper Quiet

EZ Rider
Wildflowers

If 1 Go, I'm Goin'
The Good The Bad and The Ugly

For My Sake

Time
3:34
3:14
2:55
4:47
5:06
9:01
3:41
2:44

3:36

3:28
5:09
2:49

3:44

Jan 5 2022 Around the Town Sounds

14 songs, 55.6 minutes, 332.6 MB

Album

Maybe
| Want My All Atx

From Austin With Soul

From His Head To His Heart To His Hand...

Get Rich

Soul Prayers

Raise The Roof (Deluxe Edition)
We Imagined an Ending
Romancing the Dark

Freda And The Firedogs

Runnin' Down a Dream: A Tribute to To...

This Empty Northern Hemisphere

Devil on my Tail
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Artist

The Stan Laurels

Melat

W.C. Clark

The Electric Flag

The Triphonics

Alex Coke & Rich Harney
Robert Plant & Alison Krauss
Matt The Electrician

Suzi Stern

Freda & The Firedogs
Lucinda Williams
Gregory Alan Isakov

Hot Texas Swing Band

Deer Fellow



