

Jan 5 2022 Around the Town Sounds 14 songs, 55.6 minutes, 332.6 MB

Name	Time Album	Artist
1 Maybe	3:34 Maybe	The Stan Laurels
2 One On One	3:14 I Want My All Atx	Melat
3 I've Been Searching	2:55 From Austin With Soul	W.C. Clark
4 Texas	4:47 From His Head To His Heart	To His Hand The Electric Flag
5 Red Wagon Blues	5:06 Get Rich	The Triphonics
6 Motherless Child	9:01 Soul Prayers	Alex Coke & Rich Harney
7 Can't Let Go	3:41 Raise The Roof (Deluxe Edition	on) Robert Plant & Alison Krauss
8 Dance	2:44 We Imagined an Ending	Matt The Electrician
9 Deeper Quiet	3:36 Romancing the Dark	Suzi Stern
10 EZ Rider	1:55 Freda And The Firedogs	Freda & The Firedogs
11 Wildflowers	3:28 Runnin' Down a Dream: A Tri	ibute to To Lucinda Williams
12 If I Go, I'm Goin'	5:09 This Empty Northern Hemisp	ohere Gregory Alan Isakov
13 The Good The Bad and The Ugly	2:49 Devil on my Tail	Hot Texas Swing Band
14 For My Sake	3:44	Deer Fellow